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FSI INTERNATIONAL, INC.
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CORPORATE OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

NANE

Joel A. Elftmann

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN
Robert E. Cavins

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN
Dale A. Courtney

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN
J. Wayne Stewart

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN

Timothy D. Krieg

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN

Peter A. Pope

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN

Benno G. Sand -

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN
Benjamin J. Sloan

322 Lake Hazeitine Drive, Chaska, MN
Charles Wofford

322 Lake Hazeltine Drive, Chaska, MN
Terrance Glarner

55318

55318

556318

55318

55318

56318

55318

55318
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222 S. Ninth Street, Minneapolis, MN 55402

James Bemards

11446 Zion Road, Bloomington, MN 55437

Wiilliam Marcy

3120 22nd Street, Lubbock, TX 79410
Robert Lorenzini

435 Indic Way, Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Neil Bonke

3045 Stender Way, Santa Clara, CA 95054

Joanna Lau
531 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

TITLE

President, CEQ, Chairman

Executive V.P., Chem. Mgmt. ‘D‘iv.

Executive V. P., Surf. Gond. Div.

Executive V.P., Operations

Executive V.P., Quality and H.R.,

Executive V.P., Mktg. and
Account Mgmt. K

Executive V.P., CFO, Secretary

Executive V.P., Microlith Div.

Vice Chairman

Director

Director ‘

Director

Director

Director

Director



